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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

 
1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Hadorn Alain (2010) 10.00

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 b Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00

1 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 b Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

1 a Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Hirschi Calvin (2009) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

1 c Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

1 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75

1 c Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75

1 d Schenk Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 Held Finn (2009) 9.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 a Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
+ Batzli Simon (2009) 9.75

1 c Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 9.75

1 d Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Mike (2009) 9.00

1 a Gerber Mike (2009) 9.00
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.00

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00
- Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.00

1 c Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.00
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00

2 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
- Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 a Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75

1 b Locher Damian (2010) 8.75
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75

1 c Gerber Tom (2010) 8.75
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.75

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Nico (2009) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 a Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Schenk Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2009) 8.50

1 a Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Colin (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Calvin (2009) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Held Finn (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Hadorn Alain (2010) 8.50

1 a Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Batzli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00

 
1 Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

+ Regenscheit Levi (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00

+ Merz Timo (2013) 10.00

1 b Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Meier Dennis (2012) 10.00
+ Bürgi Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 a Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00

1 b Lehmann Julian (2011) 10.00
+ Mast Remo (2011) 10.00

1 c Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
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1 d Kunz Flynn (2011) 10.00
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 10.00
+ Held Vito (2011) 10.00

1 Gerber Nik (2012) 10.00
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 10.00

1 Egli Stefan (2012) 10.00
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00
+ Batzli Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 a Thierstein Robin (2012) 9.75
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 b Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

1 Krasnic Muhadin (2012) 9.75
+ Schär Nick (2012) 9.75

1 a Held Ennio (2013) 9.75
+ Jakob Jay (2013) 9.75

1 b Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.75

1 b Berger Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 a Vögtlin Simon (2011) 9.00
- Götschi Jan (2011) 9.00

1 b Thuner Julian (2012) 9.00
- Strebel Elias (2013) 9.00

1 c Strebel Elias (2013) 9.00
- Thuner Julian (2012) 9.00

1 Götschi Jan (2011) 9.00
- Vögtlin Simon (2011) 9.00

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75
- Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 a Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75

1 b Bürgi Marco (2012) 8.75
o Meier Dennis (2012) 8.75

1 a Walther Leon (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

1 Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Schär Nick (2012) 8.50
o Krasnic Muhadin (2012) 8.50

1 a Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

1 c Regenscheit Levi (2012) 8.50
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Merz Timo (2013) 8.50
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

1 a Mast Remo (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

1 b Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 a Jakob Jay (2013) 8.50
o Held Ennio (2013) 8.50

1 b Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50

1 Held Vito (2011) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50

1 Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50

1 Bertsche Joram (2012) 8.50
o Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50

1 Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 10.00

+ Catella Ettore (2008) 10.00

1 b Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Zürcher Tim (2008) 10.00

1 b Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 a Krasnic Muhamet (2008) 10.00
+ Hänni Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 b Jost Markus (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00

1 c Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Salzmann Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 a Stamm Heiko (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 a Schenk Samuel (2007) 9.00
- Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.00

1 b Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.00
- Schenk Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 c Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.00

1 d Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.00
- Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
- Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75

1 b Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75

1 c Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.75
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.75

1 a Häni Michael (2007) 8.75
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75

1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75
- Häni Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 a Zürcher Tim (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

1 c Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

1 a Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
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1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50

1 Salzmann Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 a Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50

1 b Hänni Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Krasnic Muhamet (2008) 8.50

1 c Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Stamm Heiko (2007) 8.50

1 a Catella Ettore (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 c Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50


